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specialfed 320 lbs. bought toarrive
at 115.00; Choice 160-320 lbs. 75,00
90.00, few 92.00-98.00; high Good
and low Choice 100320 lbs. 65.00-
80.00. 120-160 lbs. 54.00-70.00,80-115
lbs. 40.0050*00, few 50.0055.00. 60
80 Ihs. 34.00-43.00.

RETURNED TO FARM: Pew
100-115 lb. holstein heifers 72.00-
74.00, few 85-95 lbs. 52.00-65.00;
bulk 95-120 lb. holstein bulls 70.00-
83.00.80-90 lbs. 52.00-70.00.

WeeklySummary
Friday, August 6

Report suppliedby PDA
CATTLE: 7344. Compared with

7224 headlast week, and 6348 bead
a year ago. Compared with last
week’s market: Slaughter steers &

cows steady to 1.00 higher; SI.
heifers uneven; SI. bullocks mostly
steady; SI. bulls steady to strong.
SI. steers: High Choice & Prime
No. 3-4,68.35-73.35; Choice No. 24,
65.00- few down to 62.00, Good

rfg.oo-62,50, few to 66.00; Standard
SI. heifers: Choice

58.00- Good 52.00-59.00;

Standard 45.0053.00. SI. cows:
Utility & Commercial
Cutters 39.0042.50, few to 44.50;
Canner & L. Cotter 36.0040.00;
Shells down to 30.00. SL bullocks:
few choice 55.00-59.25; Good 52.00
56.00; Standard 50.0053.75. SI.
bulls: Yield Grade No. 1,10002300
lbs. 49.0058.00;'Yie1d Grade No. 2,
9001450lbs. 47.0050.50.

FEEDER CATTLE: Steers,'
medium Frame No. 1, 300700 lbs.
48.0059.00. Heifers, Medium frame
No. 1,300750lbs. 38.0050.00; Bulls,;
Medium Frame No. 1, 400800 lbs.
46.0054.00.

CALVES: 4664. Compared with
4404 head lastweek and 4230 heada
year ago. Vealers highly uneven.
Few Prime 80.0096.50; Choice
74.0085.00, few to 91.00; Good 60,00
75.00, few Standard ft Good 110130
lbs. 54.0050.00; 90110 lbs. 45.00
55.00; 65-90 lbs. 40.0051.00; Utility
50100 lbs. 25.0040.00.

63,0064.25, fewto 65.25; No. 1-3200
255 lbs. 61.5063.50; No. 2-3 190275
lbs. 58.0661.50; No. 1-3140190 lbs,
57.0061.00; Sows mostly steady.
US No. 1-3 300580 lbs. 52.0055.50,
few to 58.00; No. 2-3 300675 lbs.
45.0052.00.Boars 40.0648.50.

FEEDER PIGS 1065. Compared
with 1445head last week and 1153a
year agoi Feeder pigs uneven. US
No. 1-320-35 lbs. 25.00-40.00; No. 1-3
35-50 lbs. 37.00-51.00; No. 1-3 50-75
lbs. 42.00-58.00per head.

GRADED FEEDER PIGS: 1630.
Compared with 1574head last week
and 2434 head a year ago. All sales
by CWT. Feeder Pigs unevenly
steady. US No. 1-2 25-40 lbs. 120.00
148.00, 40-50 lbs. 118,00-138.00, few
to 141.00,50-60 lbs. 96.00-128.00, 60
70 lbs. 94.00-107.00; US No. 2-325-40
lbs. 108.00-132.00, 4060 lbs. 87.00
123.00per hundredweight.

SHEEP: 918. Compared with 955
head last week and 749 head ayear
ago. r

steers steady to strong; SI. cows
steady to .50 higher. SI. steers:
Choice Mo. 2-4 9001175 lbs. 62.00
66.10, couple 66.75; Good 56.75-
61.00; Standard 49.25-56.25. SI.
heifers: Choice 58.25-62.75, couple
to 64.00; Good 54.0058.50. Si cows:
Utility & Commercial 41.7546.35,
couple 48.10; Cutters 39.75-43.00;
Calmer & L. Cutter 36.25-40.00;
Shells down to 32.00. SI. bullocks:
one Choice 55.35; (few) Good 51.35-
53.85. SL Bulls: Yield Grade No. 1,
11001920lbs. 48.5055.00.

FEEDER CATTLE: Bulls,
(few) Medium Frame No. 1, 450
700 lbs. 47.0054.00.

CALVES: 595. Vealers grading
Choice 10.0015.00 lower, one Prime
at 83.00; Choice 60.0075.00; Good
56.0065.00; Standard & Good 70110
lbs. 42.00-53.00; Utility 5090 lbs.
25.0042.06.

FARM CALVES: Hol. Bulls 80-
125 lbs. 45.00-102.00, mostly 60,00-
85.00; Hol. Heifers 85-145 lbs. 50.00-
90.00, mostlyss.oo-70.00.

HOGS: 6656. Compared with 6005
head last week and 6669 head a
year ago. Barrows and gilts 1.00-
1.50 higher. US No. 1-2 200-245 lbs.

Chambersburg Auction

FARM CALVES: Hoi. Bulls 85-
130 lbs. 49.00-92.00, mostly 50.00-
70.00; Hoi. Heifers 80-150 lbs. 50.00-
65.00.

Chambersburg, Pa.
Thursday, Aug. 5

Report supplied byPDA
CATTLE; 389. Compared with

last week’s market; Slaughter

HOGS: 38. one lot US No. 1-2 221
lbs. at 61.50 (few) No. 1-3 235-265
lbs. 59.50-60.25; one lot No. 2-3 290
lbs. at 54.00; (few) US No. 1-3400-
590 lbs. 48.00-53,25. (few) Boars
42.75-43.25.

Livestock market and auction news
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FEEDER PIGS 17. No market
test.

SHEEP: 17. (few) Good 55-100
lbs. 36.00-44.50.

GOATS: 15.16.00-36.00per head.

North Jersey
Livestock

Hackettetown, N.J.
Tuesday, August3

Report suppliedby auction
1213 head.

* Calves 26.00-62.50; Cows 36.00-
46.75; Easy Cows 10.00-40.00;
Reactor Cows 37.00-44.75; Heifers47.00- Bulls 42.50-57.50;
Steers 48.CKW6.00; Hogs 42.00-
81.00; Roasting Pigs, each 30.00-
69.00; Kids each 10.0042.00; Boars46.00- Sows 45.00-53.25; Sheep
7.0046.00; Lambs, each 10.00-
46.00; Lambs, per lb. 14.00-58.00;Goats, each 16.00-76.00.

Use Beacon Silage Pre-Serv*
and stop protein-damaging
heat in your com silageor high
moisturecom! Silage heats up
duringthe fermentation process
which destroysor alters some
of the digestible nutrients.
Beacon Pre-Serv will reduce

• this heating and save more of

Stop cooking
your cows!

the valuable nutrientsfor your
cows, which means more milk
from your cows.
Beacon Silage Pre-Serv is
available two ways: as a dry
powder, or as a liquid which
can be conveniently applied
through an applicator mounted
on your chopper or silo blower.

So stop cooking
for your cows and
get better silage
and MORE OF ITf
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PORCH or LAWN GLIDER

COMPLETE LINE OF REDWOOD LAWN FURNITURE
• GLIDER • PICNIC TABLE
• LAWN CHAIR & TABLE • PORCH SWINGS
• DOUBLE BENCH LAWN SWING

JONAS S. EBERSOL
Uncuttr

.Undtrpm
icecMateßd.

V/z MILES NORTH OPBIRD-IN-HAND ON
2689Stumptown Road

Box 461, Bird-in-Hand. PA 17505
|g * DEALER INQUIRIES INVITED *

I Authorized Dealer
, I GREEK ACRE GARDEN CENTER

InfrcoufM

2469New Holland Pike
Lancaster, PA 17601

717-656-7374Ird house


